NEW YORK DUATHLON SERIES
SOUTHERN TIER

Course Records

49:45 Jason Toth East Amherst, NY
55:35 Blair Benson Rochester, NY

Age Group Records

TIME AGE GROUP NAME CITY/STATE
1:49:32 F19&U Sarah Adams West Springfield, PA
1:06:09 F20-24 Melissa Whyman Plattsburg, NY
1:10:58 F25-29 Lillian Meaney Rochester, NY

55:35 F30-34 Blair Benson Rochester, NY
1:00:15 F35-39 Kierann Toth East Amherst, NY
1:02:13 F40-44 Mary Lawrence Burton, NY
1:00:20 F45-49 Mindy Lawson- Frewsburg, NY

Crabtree
1:10:47 F50-54 Nancy Crissman Bradford, PA
1:12:20 F55-59 Lisa Augustine- Fredonia, NY
Glasier
1:11:22 F60-64* Loretta Nelson Erie, PA
1:11:22 F60-64*  Elizabeth Kelly Erie, PA
1:16:26 F65-69 Victoria Pedersen  Sherrill, NY
1:24:29 F70-74 Kathy Erie, PA

Schreckengost

2019
2021

YEAR

2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2021

2018
2021

2019
2021
2021
2021



TIME

50:47
55:33
1:01:48
53:23
53:09
49:45
56:51
53:12
59:59
1:04:56
1:04:37
1:04:50

Relay Team
53:47

M19&U
M20-24
M25-29
M30-34
M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M55-59
M60-64
M65-69
M70-74

AGE GROUP NAME

Justin Layer
Patrick Walsh
Kenneth Chou
Stephen Matteson
Ryan Lawrence
Jason Toth

Rob Kolodziejczak
Lou Moore

Mark Wilson

Larry Carter
Roger Learn

Terry Habecker

The Only Team

CITY/STATE

Ballston Spa, NY
Lakewood, NY
East Amherst, NY
Lakewood, NY
Union City, PA
East Amherst, NY
North East, PA
West Lake, OH
Cassadaga, NY
Orillia, Ontario
Troy, PA

YEAR

2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2019
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2018

2019



